
(Boys Selects Hockey)    05 East  (5) at 05 South  (10)
29th Annual Minnesota Selects Festival,  Saturday, April 01, 2017

St. Cloud MAC and Herb Brooks NHC
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC - Practice Rink  Time: 7:10PM - 8:37PM
Official Scorer:  Nanoug Sekongo  Attendance: 
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05 South 
Todd Gibson  Coaches

 Starters
30 Maclain Weasler    G
06 Patrick Kroski    D
07 Mason Decker    D
09 Ashton Dahms    F
12 Lucas Kickhofel    F
16 Samuel Jacobson    F

05 East 
Brandon Sampair

 Starters
30 Charlie Brandt    G
03 Brady Arneson    D
06 Tyler Guerin    D
04 William Whitelaw    F
08 Ty Henricks    F
11 Matthew Marah    D

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Gavin Olson    G
02 Ben Pfannenstein    D
03 Daniel Pasqua    D
04 Liam Hupka    D
05 Javon Moore    F
08 Jayden Veney    D
10 Tyler Gibson    F
11 Nicholas Thompson    F
14 Beckett Hendrickson    F
15 Drew Stewart    F
17 Sam Scheetz    F

01 Hunter Heinsch    G
02 Joseph Luger    D
05 Nick Schulte    D
07 Joseph Belisle    D
09 Joey Sylvester    D
10 Nolan Roed    F
12 Charlie Owens    F
14 Eddie Revenig    D
15 Maxwell Belak    D
16 Caden Sampair    D
17 Jake Fisher    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

05S

05E

 Shots on Goal

05S

05E

3 3

2 2

14 13

11 20

 6

 4

 27

 31

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

05S

05E

 14 

 13 

 3 

 1 

 15 

 15 

 7 

 4 

 29 

 28 

 10 

 5 

 Penalties  Power Plays

05S

05E

 5 10:00 4 2:29  0  0  0 

 4 8:00 5 5:02  1  0  0 

05S- 30 Maclain Weasler  

05S- 01 Gavin Olson  

05E- 30 Charlie Brandt  

05E- 01 Hunter Heinsch  

1 25:00 13 12  13  12

1 25:00 15 11  15  11

1 25:00 14 11  14  11

1 25:00 15 8  15  8

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Jeff Garry

(Ref) Ken Thielman

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  05S 14 Beckett Hendrickson   5:26  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:01 05S ES 10 Tyler Gibson 14 B.  Hendrickson

05E 08 Ty Henricks Tripping (2) 1 5:45

05S 03 Daniel Pasqua Checking (2) 1 6:20

1 11:43 05S ES 14 B.  Hendrickson 15 Drew Stewart

1 16:19 05S ES 10 Tyler Gibson 06 Patrick Kroski

1 17:26 05E ES 04 William Whitelaw 11 Matthew Marah

05E 04 William Whitelaw Hooking (2) 1 18:51

05S 10 Tyler Gibson Tripping (2) 1 19:00

05S 07 Mason Decker Roughing (2) 1 23:43

2 0:43 05S ES 17 Sam Scheetz 15 Drew Stewart

2 1:55 05S ES 08 Jayden Veney 12 Lucas Kickhofel

05E 04 William Whitelaw Tripping (2) 2 4:40

2 5:26 05S ES 14 B.  Hendrickson 10 Tyler Gibson

2 6:20 05S ES 09 Ashton Dahms

05S 12 Lucas Kickhofel Body Checking (2) 2 6:50

2 9:57 05E ES 08 Ty Henricks 07 Joseph Belisle

05E 10 Nolan Roed Tripping (2) 2 11:35

2 12:34 05S ES 15 Drew Stewart 14 B.  Hendrickson

2 14:01 05S ES 16 Samuel Jacobson 12 Lucas Kickhofel

2 15:01 05S ES 08 Jayden Veney 16 Samuel Jacobson

05S 16 Samuel Jacobson Roughing (2) 2 20:57

2 21:15 05E PP 17 Jake Fisher 10 Nolan Roed

2 22:06 05E ES 15 Maxwell Belak 10 Nolan Roed

2 24:18 05E ES 04 William Whitelaw

 End of Game


